
Valdosta State University Spring Semester 2022 Refund Schedule
 

% Term Completed

Notes Day Date Day # (% Earned) Refund %

First day of Class Monday 01/10/22 1

Tuesday 01/11/22 2

Wednesday 01/12/22 3

Last Day of Drop/Add Thursday 01/13/22 4

Friday 01/14/22 5

Saturday 01/15/22 6 0.058 0.94    

Sunday 01/16/22 7 0.067 0.93    

Holiday - MLK Monday 01/17/22 8 0.077 0.92    

Tuesday 01/18/22 9 0.087 0.91    

Wednesday 01/19/22 10 0.096 0.90    

Thursday 01/20/22 11 0.106 0.89    

Friday 01/21/22 12 0.115 0.88    

Saturday 01/22/22 13 0.125 0.88    

Sunday 01/23/22 14 0.135 0.87    

Monday 01/24/22 15 0.144 0.86    

Tuesday 01/25/22 16 0.154 0.85    

Wednesday 01/26/22 17 0.163 0.84    

Thursday 01/27/22 18 0.173 0.83    

Friday 01/28/22 19 0.183 0.82    

Saturday 01/29/22 20 0.192 0.81    

Sunday 01/30/22 21 0.202 0.80    

Monday 01/31/22 22 0.212 0.79    

Tuesday 02/01/22 23 0.221 0.78    

Wednesday 02/02/22 24 0.231 0.77    

Thursday 02/03/22 25 0.240 0.76    

Friday 02/04/22 26 0.250 0.75    

Saturday 02/05/22 27 0.260 0.74    

Sunday 02/06/22 28 0.269 0.73    

Monday 02/07/22 29 0.279 0.72    

Tuesday 02/08/22 30 0.288 0.71    

Wednesday 02/09/22 31 0.298 0.70    

Thursday 02/10/22 32 0.308 0.69    

Friday 02/11/22 33 0.317 0.68    

Saturday 02/12/22 34 0.327 0.67    

Sunday 02/13/22 35 0.337 0.66    

Monday 02/14/22 36 0.346 0.65    

Tuesday 02/15/22 37 0.356 0.64    

Wednesday 02/16/22 38 0.365 0.63    

Thursday 02/17/22 39 0.375 0.63    

Friday 02/18/22 40 0.385 0.62    

Saturday 02/19/22 41 0.394 0.61    

Sunday 02/20/22 42 0.404 0.60    

Monday 02/21/22 43 0.413 0.59    

Tuesday 02/22/22 44 0.423 0.58    

Wednesday 02/23/22 45 0.433 0.57    

Thursday 02/24/22 46 0.442 0.56    

Friday 02/25/22 47 0.452 0.55    

Saturday 02/26/22 48 0.462 0.54    



 

% Term Completed

Notes Day Date Day # (% Earned) Refund %

Sunday 02/27/22 49 0.471 0.53    

Monday 02/28/22 50 0.481 0.52    

Tuesday 03/01/22 51 0.490 0.51    

Wednesday 03/02/22 52 0.500 0.50    

Mid-Term Thursday 03/03/22 53 0.510 0.49    

Friday 03/04/22 54 0.519 0.48    

Saturday 03/05/22 55 0.529 0.47    

Sunday 03/06/22 56 0.538 0.46    

Monday 03/07/22 57 0.548 0.45    

Tuesday 03/08/22 58 0.558 0.44    

Wednesday 03/09/22 59 0.567 0.43    

Thursday



 

% Term Completed

Notes Day Date Day # (% Earned) Refund %

Sunday 04/17/22 98

Monday 04/18/22 99

Tuesday 04/19/22 100

Wednesday 04/20/22 101

Thursday 04/21/22 102

Friday 04/22/22 103

Saturday 04/23/22 104

Sunday 04/24/22 105

Monday 04/25/22 106

Tuesday 04/26/22 107

Wednesday 04/27/22 108

Thursday 04/28/22 109

Friday 04/29/22 110

Saturday 04/30/22 111

Sunday 05/01/22 112

Last Day of Class Monday 05/02/22 113

Total Number of Days (excluding scheduled breaks of 5 days or longer) 104   


